
Grade A+ 
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Grade A 

201 

Grade B+ 
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Grade B 

204 

Grade C 

222 

Grade P 

219 
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216 

206 

212 

207 

M.Sc. Information Technology (By Papers) Sem lil(NEP 2020) 
Notice Board List -September - 2025 

208 

215 

Ramanand Arya DAV College,Bhandup, Mumbai 
(AUTONOMOUS) NAAC Accreditation: A Grade 

210 

209 

221 

Unsuccessful in 6 Course/Subject 

Uttari Bharat Sabha's 

cONTROLLER ON AMINATION 

211 

213 

217 

214 

ANAND ARYA 
D.A.V 

COLLE 
BHANDUP (E) 

MUMBAI - 42. 

218 

AUTONOMoUS 

220 

PRINCIPAL 
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